RUNNING ORDER

Trial: 09-FRI

JUMP
HEIGHT

12

16

20

10

11

12

13

ARMBAND

12066
12070
12132

16052
16079
16082
16089

20097
20100
20101
20107
20115
20138

STD

CALL NAME

Spark
Endo

Rush

Jolt
Vader
Joss

Jezebel

Levi
Sophie
Ted
Vim
Keen

Huck

Ring: 1

HANDLER

Margaret

Diana

Diana

Sandra R.

Margaret

Linda

Coleen

Brenda

Dominique

Maxton

Kim

Kimberly

Dee

Weigle

Yares

Yares

Hendrix

Coombs

Johns

Andrews

Sauve

Hellmich

Rohde

Terrill

Fuqua

Jones

Division: ISC

DIVISION BREED

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

Parson Russell Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
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